
Українська мова та література 

№ з\п Прізвище, ім'я, по батькові Результат 

II туру 

Кількість додаткових 

балів до сертифікату 

ЗНО 

1.  
Великопольський Богдан 

Володимирович 
100 / 100 20 

2.  Голуб Святослав Володимирович 100 / 100 20 

3.  Івановський Назар Андрійович  100 / 100 20 

4.  Ковальчик Данило Зіновійович  100 / 100 20 

5.  
Ліпковський Володимир 

Миколайович 
100 / 100 20 

6.  Пульс Назарій Михайлович 100 / 100 20 

7.  Хмарук Віталій Романович  100 / 100 20 

8.  Хмарук Володимир Романович 100 / 100 20 

9.  Вовк Софія Степанівна 90 / 100 10 

10.  Чернякова Юлія Олександрівна 90 / 100 10 

11.  Поцілуйко Марія Іванівна 85 / 100 0 

12.  Дзюба Зоряна Йосипівна 80 / 100 0 

13.  Божейко Софія Іванівна 75 / 100 0 

14.  Пилипчук Наталія Сергіївна 75 / 100 0 

15.  Шелест Іван Євгенійович 45 / 100 0 

16.  Русиняк Святослав Богданович 40 / 100 0 

 

 

 

 

 



Українська мова 

№ з\п Прізвище, ім'я, по батькові Результат 

II туру 

Кількість додаткових 

балів до сертифікату 

ЗНО 

1.  
Івановський Назар 

Андрійович 
100 / 100 20 

2.  
Ліпковський Володимир 

Миколайович 
100 / 100 20 

3.  Шевчук Богдан Тарасович 100 / 100 20 

4.  Янчин Дмитро Степанович 95 / 100 15 

5.  Кріль Олег Тарасович 85 / 100 0 

6.  
Цимбалюк Максим 

Васильович 
80 / 100 0 

7.  Марцишин Денис Павлович 60 / 100 0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Математика 

№ з\п Прізвище, ім'я, по батькові Результат 

II туру 

Кількість додаткових 

балів до сертифікату 

ЗНО 

1.  Грех Ростислав Орестович 100 / 100 20 

2.  Івановський Назар Андрійович  100 / 100 20 

3.  
Ліпковський Володимир 

Миколайович 
100 / 100 20 

4.  Мельник Іван Павлович  100 / 100 20 

5.  Пазюк Сергій Андрійович 100 / 100 20 

6.  Потопило Максим Іванович 100 / 100 20 

7.  Хмарук Віталій Романович 100 /100 20 

8.  Хмарук Володимир Романович 100 / 100 20 

9.  Цимбалюк Максим Васильович 100 / 100 20 

10.  Шевчук Богдан Тарасович 100 / 100 20 

11.  Янчин Дмитро Степанович 100 / 100 20 

12.  Габрієль Назарій Юрійович 95 / 100 15 

13.  Фединець Андрій Васильович 95 / 100 15 

14.  Кріль Олег Тарасович 90 / 100 10 

15.  Луців Олексій Романович 90 / 100 10 

16.  Білокур Олег Михайлович 85 / 100 0 

17.  Дзюба Зоряна Йосипівна 85 / 100 0 

18.  Пилипчук Наталія Сергіївна  85 / 100 0 

19.  Вовк Софія Степанівна 65 / 100 0 

20.  Русиняк Святослав Богданович 50 / 100 0 

21.  Політило Святослав Ігорович 40 / 100 0 



 

Англійська мова 

 

Біологія 

№ з\п Прізвище, ім'я, по батькові Результат 

II туру 

Кількість додаткових 

балів до сертифікату 

ЗНО 

1. Вовк Софія Степанівна 95 / 100 15 

2. Луців Олексій Романович 90 / 100 10 

3. Марцишин Денис Павлович 90 / 100 10 

4. Шелест Іван Євгенійович 65 / 100 0 

 

 

 

 

 

№ з\п Прізвище, ім'я, по батькові Результат 

II туру 

Кількість додаткових 

балів до сертифікату 

ЗНО 

1. Вовк Софія Степанівна 100 / 100 20 

2. Глинська Уляна Ярославівна  100 / 100 20 

3. Грех Ростислав Орестович 100 / 100 20 

4. Пилипчук Наталія Сергіївна  100 / 100 20 

5. Цимбалюк Максим Васильович 100 / 100 20 

6. Габрієль Назарій Юрійович 95 / 100 15 

7. 
Ліпковський Володимир 

Миколайович 
90 / 100 10 



Фізика 

№ з\п Прізвище, ім'я, по батькові Результат 

II туру 

Кількість додаткових 

балів до сертифікату 

ЗНО 

1. 
Ліпковський Володимир 

Миколайович 
100 / 100 20 

2. Шевчук Богдан Тарасович 100 / 100 20 

3. Янчин Дмитро Степанович 100 / 100 20 

4. Фединець Андрій Васильович 95 / 100 15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


